(A)
4
(B)
2
5
(EA)
1
(P)

• Manifold possible.
• When requiring bottom piping, please specify it.
How to Order
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
Sub-plate side ported
Sub-plate bottom ported
Without sub-plate (For manifold)
P→A/B
C[dm3(s·bar)]
4.1
5.9
6.5
4.1
5.9
6.5
4.0
6.0
6.6
4.0
5.8
6.4
C[dm3(s·bar)]
4.2
5.1
5.6
4.2
5.1
5.6
4.1
5.0
5.4
4.3
4.7
5.1
A/B→EA/EB
Be sure to read this before handling. Refer to front matter 53 for Safety
Instructions and pages 3 to 8 for 3/4/5 Port Solenoid Valve Precautions.
2236
Mounting hole Mounting hole
Mounting hole
3 x ø7 3 x ø7
3 x ø73 x ø7 3 x ø7
3 x ø7
5 x Rc     ,     ,
2 x Rc
2 x Rc
Rc      1 8
1 8
1 8
1 8 1 4 3 85 x Rc     ,     , 1 8 1 4 3 8
5 x Rc     ,     , 1 8 1 4 3 8
Construction
2 position single: VSA4120
Dimensions
2 position double: VSA4220 3 position closed center: VSA4320
2 position single: VSA4120 2 position double: VSA4220 3 position closed center: VSA4320
3 position exhaust center: VSA4420
3 position exhaust center: VSA4420
Series VSA4204/5 Port Air Operated Valve
2237

• Manifold possible.
• When requiring bottom piping, please specify it.
How to Order
Mounting Bolts, Gasket Part No.: BG-VS4030
Sub-plate Assembly Part No.: VS4030-S-
∗ Mounting bolt and gasket are not included.
02
03
04
standard3 8
Sub-plate side ported
Sub-plate bottom ported
Without sub-plate (For manifold)
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
2 position
single
2 position
double
3 position
closed
center
3 position
exhaust
center
∗ Bottom ported: Rc 1/4
and 3/8 only
P→A/B A/B→EA/EB
Caution
Be sure to read this before handling. Refer to front matter 53 for Safety
Instructions and pages 3 to 8 for 3/4/5 Port Solenoid Valve Precautions.
C[dm3(s·bar)]
6.4
8.7
9.2
6.4
8.7
9.2
6.2
8.1
10
6.6
8.9
11
C[dm3(s·bar)]
6.3
8.2
9.6
6.3
8.2
9.6
5.8
7.5
9.5
5.5
6.7
9.4
1.0 MPa
0.1 to 1.0 MPa
–10 to 60°C (1)
Not required (2)
150/50
Dustproof (Enclosure class 0) (4)
2238
4 x ø7 Mounting hole
4 x ø7 Mounting hole4 x ø7 Mounting hole
2 x Rc 1 8
2 x Rc 1 8
5 x Rc     ,     , 1 4 3 8 1 25 x Rc     ,     , 1 4 3 8 1 25 x Rc     ,     , 1 4 3 8 1 2
Series VSA4304/5 Port Air Operated Valve

used for Rc 1/2 and 3/4.
P→A/B A/B→EA/EB
How to Order
2240
4 x ø9 (ø11)
Mounting hole
4 x ø9 (ø11)
Mounting hole
4 x ø9 (ø11)
Mounting hole
( ): Value for Rc 3/4
2 x Rc 1 8
2 x Rc 1 8
5 x Rc      ,     , (     )3 8 1 2 3 45 x Rc      ,     , (     )3 8 1 2 3 45 x Rc      ,     , (     )3 8 1 2 3 4
Series VSA4404/5 Port Air Operated Valve
Construction
2 position single: VSA4140
Dimensions
2 position double: VSA4240 3 position closed center: VSA4340
2 position single: VSA4140 2 position double: VSA4240 3 position closed center: VSA4340
3 position exhaust center: VSA4440
3 position exhaust center: VSA4440
2241
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA
VFRA
VPA4
VSA4
SYJA
VZA
VTA
VGA
VPA
VPA3
VSA4
4 x  ø13 mounting
hole
Pilot hole
4 x  ø10.5 mounting
hole
Pilot hole
4xø9 mounting
hole
Pilot hole
n x Rc 1 8
4n x Rc     ,      1 4 3 8
6 x Rc 3 8
n x Rc 1 8
4n x Rc     ,      3 8 1 2
6 x Rc 1 2
n x Rc 1 8
4n x Rc     ,      1 2 3 4
6 x Rc 3 4
Manifold: Type N
Specifications
VVSA420N
VSA4120, VSA4220
VSA4320, VSA4420
L2
226
L1
186
Manifold weight general equation
M = 0.66n + 0.75 (kg) n: Station
288 248
350 310
412 372
62n + 102 62n + 62
VVSA430N